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Competitor(s)

Coralie Mayer-Traynor
Sabrina Jones

Wen Ding

Francesca Sandini
Rebecca Liu

Bronwyn Bird

Megan Yu

Julia Muller

Emily McKean

Joie Gu

Club

Vancouver SC

Maple Ridge SC
Connaught SC
Abbotsford SC
Grandview SC
Hollyburn Country Club
Inlet SC

Vancouver SC

Inlet SC

Inlet SC

b

SKATECANADA

Mona Granfors

Date:

23-Nov-2013

November 22, 2013 to November 24, 2013

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:08:33AM

JINGLE BLADES 2013

Trout Lake Community Centre

Pre-Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

24.41
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19.39
18.02
17.94
17.56
16.72
16.44
13.95
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Susan Heffernan
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